Position

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Sail #

B-12

A-22

B-25

B-88

B-16

B-6

B-1

B-303

B-18

B-10

B-217

B-317

B-87

LL-818

B-17

B-22

Skipper/Crew Division
Kent Haeger

Mike Greeson

Jim Tews

Jenny Jaessing

Joe Byrnes

Andrea Keck

Jay Hiller

Robert Klement
Charlie Kutschenreuter
Monica Zoellner

Marty Barr

Brigit Barr

Will Haeger

Kate Klement

Frank Davenport

Augie Jarecki

Brian Brickler

Kevin Brickler

Jeff Hudson deTarnowsky
Lisa Whittet

Joe Skotarzak

Anne Muller

Steph Roble

Brad Roble

Patrick Schmidt

Alex Keck

Billy Madden

George Kutschenreuter
David Porter

Christine McNeil

Glenn McMurray
Andrea Lee

Shannon Smith

Master

Master

Master

Youth

Master

Master

Youth

Grandmaster

Lake Beulah

Cedar Lake (WI)

Lake Beulah
Lake Beulah
Lake Beulah
Lake Beulah
Lake Beulah
Lake Beulah
Lake Beulah
Lake Beulah
Lake Beulah
Lake Beulah
Lake Beulah
Long Lake

Lake Beulah

Lake Beulah

Nlzannrhan

Points

28

29

33

34

34

35

36

39

41

42

43

45

46

A0

18

13

10

15

17

25

23

12

11

10

14

19

15

12

29

26

30

2R

25

16

14

12

22

10

15

10



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

E-66

B-23

B-19

B-8

B-101

B-333

B-219

B-211

B-66

A-25

T-6

B-7

B-223

SL-111

Andrew Fox
Andrew Bohl
Katie Bruder
Scott Sullivan
David Sullivan
Rob Clayton
Vicki Clayton

Coye Harrett

Colin Rowe
David Davenport
DUP

Andrea Sullivan
Charles Bockett
Scot Kent

Keri Kent
Michael Barr
Neal Klement

DJ Jaessing

Austin Jaessing
Fred Barkow
MaryClaire Kiernan
James Hulderman
Joe Schaub

Liz Bernstein
Brian Barr

Mike Olshansky
Randy Schmidt
Peter Keck
Caroline Skotarzak
Annie Cate Schmidt
Adam Hohmeyer
Brant Bolling

Youth

Grandmaster

Master

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Master

Master

Master

Youth

Youth

vnauvulicc

Lake Beulah

Lake Beulah

Lake Beulah

Minnetonka

Lake Beulah

Lake Beulah

Lake Beulah

Lake Beulah

Cedar Lake (WI)

Lake Beulah
Maxinkuckee
Maxinkuckee
Lake Beulah

Lake Beulah

Spring Lake

5l

54

57

61

66

66

71

72

72

74

75

78

79

79

19

14

16

21

30

DNS-36

22

24

34

29

20

27

33

28

21

20

17

24

13

18

27

22

31

11

28

23

33

16

11

20

24

31

32

18

30

23

26

34

27

28

13

35



33

34

35

B-29

B-60

B-77

Steve Hohmeyer
Will Norris

. Grandmaster
Jim Kutschenreuter
Cullen Barr
. Youth
Ty Rubin
Ril hmi
iley Schmidt Youth

Bridget Smith

Lake Beulah

Lake Beulah

Lake Beulah

85

94

94

32

26

=il

32

35

34

21

33

29



